Monitoring Plan for Aegis AGEN-75 CHP System at the Churchill
CDH Energy Corp. 1 revised September 27, 2012
Monitoring and Analysis Plan for Aegis AGEN-75 CHP
System at the 300 E 40th St Manhattan, NY – The
Churchill
This document describes the measurements, sensors, and data logging equipment
proposed to quantify the performance of the Aegis AGEN-75 based CHP system installed
at The Churchill Building in New York, NY (Figure 1).  The CHP system consists of two

E
R
G
Y
 M
O
N
IT
O
R
IN
G
Modbus Basic Power Transducers* Modbus Enhanced Data Stream Power Transducers*
*H8036 models work with H8920-1 LON nodes
MODEL MAX. AMPS CT SIZE
H8035-0100-2 100 SMALL
H8035-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8035-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8035-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8035-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8035-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8035-2400-4 2400 LARGE
MODEL MAX. AMPS CT SIZE
H8036-0100-2 100 SMALL
H8036-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8036-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8036-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8036-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8036-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8036-2400-4 2400 LARGE
208 or 480VAC 3Ø, Installation
APPLICATION/WIRING EXAMPLES
240VAC 1Ø, 3-Wire Installation
To additional